
1500 Warburton Avenue
Santa Clara, CA 95050

santaclaraca.gov
@SantaClaraCity

City of Santa Clara

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-1554 Name:

Status:Type: Public Hearing/General
Business

Agenda Ready

File created: In control:10/27/2021 Council and Authorities Concurrent Meeting

On agenda: Final action:12/7/2021

Title: Approve CalPERS’ Annual Requirement of the 2022 Salary Plans for Classified and Unclassified
Employees Pursuant to Current Labor Contracts base on Council’s Former Approved Cost of Living
Increases, Including the Classifications of City Manager, and Approval of a Second Amendment to the
City Manager Employment Agreement to Memorialize the Past Two Years of 0% and 4.5% COLAs
effective December 26, 2021

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Classified Salary Plan eff 12-26-2021 (for Council 12-7-2021), 2. Unclassified Salary Plan (effective
12-26-2021) approved 12-07-2021, 3. Resolution for Updated Classified and Unclassified Salary
Plans, 4. Resolution of the City of Santa Clara to Amend the City Manager Employment Agreement, 5.
Second Amendment to Employment Agreement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AdoptedCouncil and Authorities Concurrent
Meeting

12/7/2021 1 Pass

City of Santa Clara Printed on 4/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

